FAU Barnehagen Tjensvoll 2018-2019

	Avdeling
	Navn
	e-post
	Telefonnr.

	Stokkavannet
	Luisa Pinzon
Jan Erik / Grethe Duff


	luisa.pinzon@outlook.com
duff1182@gmail.com 
 grethepd@hotmail.com


	46432031
47441942 / 45176418

	Mosvannet

	Kenneth Ramsland Hviding
Gunn Elin Tøge
	kenneth_hviding87@yahoo.no
gunn.elin.toge@gmail.com


	99582528
98296031

	Ullandhaug

	Janne Sørhaug Wetteland



	janne.wetteland@gmail.com

	99296465

	Jernaldergården

	Ingrid Sandell Bull-Njaa
Jorunn Busk

	ingbull@gmail.com
jorunn.busk@gmail.com


	90771465
97531444

	
	
	
	

	Lassa

	Ida Christine Aune Forsberg
Helga Nyman


	ida.aune.forsberg@gmail.com
helga.nyman@gmail.com

	90065891
47386644

	Møllebukta

	Olena Zavorotska.

Gustavo Alvarez

	ozavorotynska@gmail.com

gustavo07zap@gmail.com
	462 59 629

468 69 667



